Fall 2018 A2Q Attendee Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q1 Round Robin Project Discussion

Answered: 26  Skipped: 1

Quality of the
content

Effectiveness

of the...
0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
= = 3= 4= 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED

POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD = EXCELLENT AVERAGE

Quality of the content 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 29.17% 70.83%
0 0 0 7 17 24

Effectiveness of 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 32.00% 68.00%
the facilitators 0 0 0 8 17 25
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Q2 AHA Regulatory Update Please rate the presentation on the following
items:

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1
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= = 3= = 5= TOTAL WEIGHTED
POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD EXCELLENT AVERAGE
Quality of the content 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 28.00% 72.00%
0 0 0 7 18 25 4.72
Effectiveness of the 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 26.92% 73.08%
speakers 0 0 0 7 19 26 4.73
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Q3 NQIIC PrimerPlease rate the presentation on the following items:

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1
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1= 2= 3= 4= 5= TOTAL WEIGHTED
POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD EXCELLENT AVERAGE
Quality of the content 0.00% 4.00% 8.00% 40.00% 48.00%
0 1 2 10 12 25 4.32
Effectiveness of the 0.00% 3.85% 11.54% 34.62% 50.00%
speaker 0 1 3 9 13 26 4.31
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Q4 Hospital Violence, including Sex Trafficking, Workforce Quality and
Safety for Nurses Please rate the presentation on the following items:

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

Quality of the
content

Effectiveness

of the...

0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1= 2= 3= 4= 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED

POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD = EXCELLENT AVERAGE
Quality of the content 0.00% 0.00% 4.00% 36.00% 60.00%

0 0 1 9 15 25 4.56

Effectiveness of 0.00% 0.00% 3.85% 30.77% 65.38%
the facilitators 0 0 1 8 17 26 4.62
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Q5 Social Determinants & Z CodesPlease rate the presentation on the

following items:

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

Quality of the
content

Effectiveness

of the...
0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1= 2= 3= 4= 5= TOTAL WEIGHTED

POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD EXCELLENT AVERAGE
Quality of the content 0.00% 0.00% 8.00% 40.00% 52.00%

0 0 2 10 13 25

Effectiveness of the 0.00% 0.00% 7.69% 30.77% 61.54%
facilitator 0 0 2 8 16 26
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Q6 High Reliability OrganizationsPlease rate the presentation on the
following items:

Answered: 25  Skipped: 2

Quality of the
content

Effectiveness
of the...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1= 2= 3= 4= 5= TOTAL WEIGHTED
POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD EXCELLENT AVERAGE
Quality of the content 4.00% 0.00% 12.00% 48.00% 36.00%
1 0 3 12 9 25 412
Effectiveness of 4.00% 0.00% 8.00% 48.00% 40.00%
the facilitator 1 0 2 12 10 25 4.20
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Q7 SepsisPlease rate the presentation on the following items:

Answered: 24  Skipped: 3

Quality of the
content

Effectiveness

of the...
0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
= = 3= 4= 5= TOTAL WEIGHTED

POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD EXCELLENT AVERAGE

Quality of the content 0.00% 0.00% 8.33% 33.33% 58.33%
0 0 2 8 14 24 4.50

Effectiveness of 0.00% 0.00% 8.33% 25.00% 66.67%
the facilitators 0 0 2 6 16 24 4.58
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Q8 Brainstorming the Future of A2Q Please rate the presentation on the

following items:
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1= 2= 3= 4= 5= TOTAL WEIGHTED
POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD EXCELLENT AVERAGE
Quality of the content 0.00% 0.00% 4.17% 41.67% 54.17%
0 0 1 10 13 24
Effectiveness of the 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 28.00% 72.00%
facilitator 0 0 0 7 18 25
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Q9 Association TransformationPlease rate the presentation on the
following items:

Answered: 23 Skipped: 4

Quality of the
content

Effectiveness
of the...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

1=Poor [J2=Fair [3=Average [14=Good [J5 = Excellent

1=POOR 2 =FAIR 3 = AVERAGE 4 = GOOD 5= EXCELLENT TOTAL
Quality of the content 4.35% 0.00% 8.70% 47.83% 39.13%
1 0 2 11 9 23
Effectiveness of the facilitator 0.00% 0.00% 8.70% 52.17% 39.13%
0 0 2 12 9 23
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Q10 Behavioral HealthPlease rate the presentation on the following
items:

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

Quality of the
content

Effectiveness
of the...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

1=Poor [J2=Fair [3=Average [14=Good [J5 = Excellent

1=POOR 2 =FAIR 3 = AVERAGE 4 = GOOD 5 = EXCELLENT TOTAL
Quality of the content 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 36.00% 64.00%
0 0 0 9 16 25
Effectiveness of the facilitator 0.00% 0.00% 3.85% 34.62% 61.54%
0 0 1 9 16 26
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Q11 Opioids Again!Please rate the presentation on the following items:

Answered: 24  Skipped: 3

Quality of the
content

Effectiveness

of the...
0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
= = 3= 4= 5= TOTAL WEIGHTED
POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD EXCELLENT AVERAGE

Quality of the content 0.00% 4.35% 4.35% 39.13% 52.17%

0 1 1 9 12 23 4.39
Effectiveness of the 0.00% 4.17% 4.17% 37.50% 54.17%
facilitator 0 1 1 9 13 24 4.42
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Q12 Marijuana and HospitalsPlease rate the presentation on the following

items:

Answered: 21  Skipped: 6
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1= 2= 3= 4= 5= TOTAL WEIGHTED
POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD EXCELLENT AVERAGE
Quality of the content 0.00% 5.00% 5.00% 35.00% 55.00%
0 1 1 7 11 20
Effectiveness of the 0.00% 4.76% 0.00% 33.33% 61.90%
facilitator 0 1 0 7 13 21
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Q13 Please rate your satisfaction with each of the following:

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

Content and
speakers

Location: The
Oxford Hotel...

Meals at the
Oxford

Check-in
experience

Dinner at the
Venice...

Historical/haun
ted walk wit...

0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1=NOT AT ALL 2 3 4 5= VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
SATISFIED SATISFIED AVERAGE
Content and speakers 0.00%  0.00% 0.00% 19.23% 80.77%
0 0 0 5 21 26 4.81
Location: The Oxford Hotel, Denver 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 23.08% 76.92%
CcO 0 0 0 6 20 26 4.77
Meals at the Oxford 0.00% 8.00% 16.00% 24.00% 52.00%
0 2 4 6 13 25 4.20
Check-in experience 0.00%  0.00% 4.35% 13.04% 82.61%
0 0 1 3 19 23 478
Dinner at the Venice Ristorante 0.00% 4.00% 40.00% 20.00% 36.00%
0 1 10 5 9 25 3.88
Historical/haunted walk with Dr. Phil 0.00% 5.56% 38.89% 27.78% 27.78%
Goodstein 0 1 7 5 5 18 3.78
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Q14 Please rate your overall satisfaction with the 2018 Fall A2Q Meeting:

Overall
satisfaction

10
11
12

13

14

SurveyMonkey

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

Overall

satisfaction
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1=NOT AT ALL 2 3 4 5 = VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
SATISFIED SATISFIED AVERAGE
0.00% 0.00% 3.85% 19.23% 76.92%
0 0 1 5 20 26
COMMENTS: DATE

A lot of comradery and sharing here. Will come back for sure!

| always enjoy these meetings, this one certainly did not disappoint. Learn so much from
colleagues. Thank you Colorado for a great conference.

Great job organizing and hosting us! Thank you for all of your work!

It was a great meeting. The meeting provided a ton of great learning and networking opportunities.
Thanks

This was another great A2 meeting. Many thanks to John and team at CHA for organizing
everything.

Really great meeting; enjoyed the open sharing very much. | learned so much!
thanks so much for a great meeting!

It was my first meeting. The networking and information shared provide great value. | will attend
again as my schedule allows.

This was my first face to face meeting. | really enjoyed that experts from within the group were
tapped to facilitate and to present. We have so much we can learn from each other!

Thank you!!!!
Although the food quality at Venice was excellent, the service was dreadfully slow.

John, you did a fabulous job coordinating and hosting the meeting! Thank for all you did to make
us all feel so welcomed and part of the family!

Super job coordinating all of these moving parts - | am hopeful that the volunteer nature of the
group continues so that we all feel accountable for the content and networking

Great job! The hotel was neat and great location, but the food was not that great. It is hard to get it
all in one package - Thank you for all of the hard work! We appreciate it!!
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10/17/2018 1:57 PM
10/15/2018 4:21 PM

10/15/2018 2:58 PM
10/15/2018 8:07 AM

10/15/2018 6:30 AM

10/14/2018 8:44 PM
10/12/2018 5:29 PM
10/12/2018 5:24 PM

10/12/2018 4:08 PM

10/12/2018 3:18 PM
10/12/2018 2:06 PM
10/12/2018 1:59 PM

10/12/2018 1:46 PM

10/12/2018 1:46 PM
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Q15 How likely are you to recommend attending A2Q meetings to a
colleague?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

How likely to
recommend

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1=NOT AT 2 3 4 5= TOTAL WEIGHTED
ALL LIKELY VERY LIKELY AVERAGE
How likely to 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 7.69% 92.31%
recommend 0 0 0 2 24 26 4.92
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Q16 Select the factor(s) that influenced your decision to attend the 2018
Fall A2Q Meeting (check all that apply).

Answered: 25  Skipped: 2

Content
Speaker(s)

Convenient date

Appealing
destination

Networking
opportunities

Meets my
professional...

Other (please
specify):

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Content 84.00% 21
Speaker(s) 36.00% 9
Convenient date 48.00% 12
Appealing destination 56.00% 14
Networking opportunities 96.00% 24
Meets my professional development goals 48.00% 12
Other (please specify): 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 25

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY): DATE

There are no responses.
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Q17 What is the single most valuable benefit from attending the 2018 Fall
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A2Q Mee

Answered: 19

RESPONSES

Networking at a national level to move QI forward for all.
Networking with peers

Learning from and sharing with colleagues.

Networking

Learning from my peers

networking, learning what others are doing/other approaches
Networking and shared learning with other SHA colleagues.
Meeting people in person, forming connections.

networking and stealing ideas

Networking and meeting my colleagues face-to-face.
Networking

networking and content

Networking and learning

Networking Thank you to the CHA! The staff were extremely welcoming and accommodating.

Networking (allows for learning best practices)

Networking and seeing what everyone is doing in their states.

Essential for face to face networking and sharing what is going on around the country

Seeing friends and hearing about what is going on in other states - new ideas!

Sharing ideas
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ting?

Skipped: 8

DATE

10/17/2018 1:58 PM
10/16/2018 8:39 AM
10/15/2018 4:21 PM
10/15/2018 2:06 PM
10/15/2018 2:05 PM
10/15/2018 10:33 AM
10/15/2018 6:31 AM
10/14/2018 8:45 PM
10/12/2018 5:29 PM
10/12/2018 5:25 PM
10/12/2018 4:09 PM
10/12/2018 3:18 PM
10/12/2018 2:43 PM
10/12/2018 2:19 PM
10/12/2018 2:07 PM
10/12/2018 1:59 PM
10/12/2018 1:47 PM
10/12/2018 1:47 PM
10/12/2018 1:45 PM
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improve your experience next time?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 13

RESPONSES
Not sure since | don;t have anything to compare to.

The first day, while it was short, was mentally exhausting with all of the ideas. Maybe we should
have a lighter topic to begin the meeting with.

Go back to previous timeframe format which allows attendees to see a little of the place they are

visiting. This schedule only allowed us one evening to "see" Denver by means of the ghost tour. we

need some additional blocks. Open with optional session that starts around 2:00 or 3:00 on first
day.

While the AHA content is important, it is lengthy and tedious. Perhaps just a different presentation
format or something more interactive might help.

| think it would be good to have time on the agenda for the group to have small discussion groups
no suggestion.

When we do round robins the group should multivote on topics we want more information on and
allow time in the schedule to work on those.

n/a
John and his team did a great job. Thank-you so much!

| think we were going to have breakfast roundtable discussions on things we identified in the
opening group debrief but that never happened

?

Ask speakers to provide powerpoints to the group ahead of time. | was able to write notes, but it
would be great to write them next to a slide or other contextual document

Repeat Arizona - have an afternoon off to explore the city by meeting earlier and finishing earlier.
Be flexible, get the meeting time in, but let folks have a little time to enjoy the location.

Have it in Virginia

18 /22

SurveyMonkey

Q18 What is the single most important change we should make to

DATE
10/17/2018 7:56 PM
10/15/2018 2:09 PM

10/15/2018 2:08 PM

10/15/2018 10:35 AM

10/15/2018 8:08 AM
10/15/2018 6:32 AM
10/14/2018 12:52 PM

10/12/2018 5:26 PM
10/12/2018 4:11 PM
10/12/2018 2:46 PM

10/12/2018 2:08 PM
10/12/2018 1:50 PM

10/12/2018 1:48 PM

10/12/2018 1:46 PM
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speakers.

Answered: 12 Skipped: 15

RESPONSES

Aligning initiatives with other QI agencies to decrease burden and QI fatigue on hospitals. We talk

a lot about our outcomes but not the logistics of how we got there. There are some valuable
insights in understanding learnings and overcoming barriers to achieving success. How other
associations are meeting CMS expectations of "real time" data.

Value based payment models
Take the suggestions, | think therer were 10 or so and let these drive the agenda topics.

More of how assoc are serving as influencers, the crossover between quality/safety/value and
policy/advocacy, innovative use of social media to do our work

Keep the round robin session.

| like the member-driven agenda and presentations.

Health equity/SDoH

Diagnostic error Member value

BH SUD/OUD Physician Alignment

Opioids CMS updates moving big data to succint analysis reports

It sounds like there are opportunities to talk about how our group is crossing topics with other A2
groups. | would like to hear more from others about that.

Maternal health

19 /22

SurveyMonkey

Q19 Please provide suggestions for future A2Q Meeting topics and/or

DATE
10/17/2018 7:56 PM

10/16/2018 8:39 AM
10/15/2018 2:09 PM
10/15/2018 10:35 AM

10/15/2018 6:32 AM
10/12/2018 5:26 PM
10/12/2018 4:11 PM
10/12/2018 2:20 PM
10/12/2018 2:08 PM
10/12/2018 2:01 PM
10/12/2018 1:50 PM

10/12/2018 1:46 PM
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Q20 What other education programs and topics are you interested in?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 25

# RESPONSES DATE
Like more focus on how quality will impact APM 10/12/2018 2:46 PM
2 High Value Care 10/12/2018 2:08 PM
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Q21 Additional comments:

Answered: 1 Skipped: 26

# RESPONSES DATE
Good JOB Colorado 10/12/2018 1:46 PM
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Q22 Will you be attending the 2019 Fall A2Q Meeting October 27029
2019 in Boston MA?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 96.15% 25
No 3.85% 1
TOTAL 26
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